TEN Group_Punch Driver & ISO Punch-Dies - 0622
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2021
Hand Hydraulic Punch Driver & Punch-Die Kit
Part No. SB-10B
Punching Capacity
Material Punch Size
(mm) OD
Material
Thickness (mm)
Mild Steel 115.5 3.2
Stainless Steel 63.5/115.5 3.2/1.6
Square Punch &
Dies available
upon request
INCLUDES:
7 x Round, 3 Crown ISO Punch & Dies
(*Indicated in table)
1 x 3/8” x 80mm & 1 x 3/4” x 138mm Draw studs
1 x 20mm, 1 x 34mm & 1 x 44mm Spacers
1 x Plastic Moulded Carry Case
Mild and Stainless steel
Punch and Die Set
Part No. ISOPD16-50
Spacer Part No's
Part No. Spacer (mm)
DSS-20 20
DSS-34 34
DSS-44 44
Technical Data
Part No. SB-10B
Output Force (kN) 8.8
Pressure (PSI) 10,000 (700bar)
Dimensions (mm) 370 x 220 x 130
Weight (kg) 9.0
The SB-10B is a Hand Pump with a Remote Punching Head, attached to a flexible Hose. Supplied with steel carry case with die compartments
Often referred to as a Chassis Punch, this Unit is a Premium Quality Punch Kit.
•	Flexible hose allows access into tight switchboards
•	Quick connect couplers for fast & easy assembly
•	Suitable for use with common brand Punch/Dies
Punch/Dies & Draw Stud Part No's
Part No. Hole Size (mm) Imperial Draw
Stud (mm) Part No.
ISOPD-16 16* 3/8” (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-20 20* 3/8” (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-22.5 22.5* 3/8” (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-25 25* 3/8" (9.5) DS3-8
ISOPD-32 32* 3/4" (19) DS3-4
ISOPD-40 40* 3/4” (19) DS3-4
ISOPD-50 50* 3/4” (19) DS3-4
Available Standard Metric Punch & Dies (not included in ISO Set)
PD-63.5 63.5 3/4” (19) DS3-4
PD-75 75 3/4” (19) DS3-4
PD-90 90 3/4” (19) DS3-4
SB-10B Punch Driver shown with Punch/dies,
Draw-studs & Spacers. (Punch/Dies Sold separately)
Ideal for your
every day
Punching
requirements
ISO Punch/Die Set - ISOPD16-50